ChiralTek ChiralAMCE-2 Column Manual and Applications in HPLC and UPLC
Version 1.1
10 July 2018
ChiralTek Pte Ltd
192 Westwood Crescent
Singapore 648559
Version 1.1 ChiralTek ChiralAMCE-2 column manual
www. chiraltek-column.com  1/27

ChiralTek ChiralAMCE-2 column manual
Version 1.1
Order Information for ChiralAMCE Columns
Part number Type Column Dimension Remarks
872-AMCE1-01 ChiralAMCE-1 2µm, 50 × 2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE1-02 ChiralAMCE-1 2µm, 100  × 2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE1-03 ChiralAMCE-1 2µm, 150  ×  2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE1-04 ChiralAMCE-1 2µm, 200  ×  2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE1-05 ChiralAMCE-1 2µm, 250 ×  2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE2-01 ChiralAMCE-2 2µm, 50 × 2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE2-02 ChiralAMCE-2 2µm, 100  × 2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE2-03 ChiralAMCE-2 2µm, 150  ×  2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
872-AMCE2-04 ChiralAMCE-2 2µm, 200  ×  2mm AMCE-2bonded analytical column
872-AMCE2-05 ChiralAMCE-2 2µm, 250 ×  2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE1-01 ChiralAMCE-1 3µm, 50  ×  2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE1-02 ChiralAMCE-1 3µm, 100  × 2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE1-03 ChiralAMCE-1 3µm, 150  × 2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE1-04 ChiralAMCE-1 3µm, 200  ×  2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE1-05 ChiralAMCE-1 3µm, 250  ×  2mm AMCE-1 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE2-01 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 50  × 2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE2-02 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 100  × 2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE2-03 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 150  ×  2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE2-04 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 200  ×  2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE2-05 ChiralAMCE-2 3µm, 250  ×  2mm AMCE-2 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-01 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 50  ×  2mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-02 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 100 × 2mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-03 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 150  ×  2mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-04 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 200  × 2mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
873-AMCE3-05 ChiralAMCE-3 3µm, 250  ×  2mm AMCE-3 bonded analytical column
705-AMCE2-13 ChiralAMCE-2 5µm, 150  × 10mm AMCE-2 bonded semi-preparative
column
873-AMCE2-02 ChiralAMCE-2 10µm, 250  × 20mm AMCE-2 bonded preparative
column